Rozsah souboru: Uhrn organizaci podle okresti v jednotlivych krajich CR

Coverage: All organisations by district in the regions of the CR
Uzemi: Ceska republika

Territory: Czech Republic

Obdobi: leden - Cerven 2014

Period: January - June 2014

Tabulka 6 - Pracovni trazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Table 6 - Occupational injuries incurring incapacity for work longer than 3 days

HI. m. Praha

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6

Praha

3176

1208




Stredocesky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6

BeneSov
Beroun
Kladno

Kolin

Kutna Hora
Mélnik

Mlada Boleslav
Nymburk
Praha-vychod
Praha-zapad
Pribram
Rakovnik

285
164
241
104
135
124
184
152
409
154
184

62

91
45
64
30
36
24
45
51
158
35
42
20




Jihocesky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6

Ceské Budéjovice
Cesky Krumlov
Jindfichav Hradec
Pisek

Prachatice
Strakonice

Tabor

497
180
133
207

77
207
339

141
53
40
57
23
62
94




Plzensky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6

Domazlice
Klatovy
Plzen-mésto
Plzen-jih
Plzen-sever
Rokycany
Tachov

174
226
605
160
162
142
171

45
59
175
56
42
29
46




Karlovarsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6
Cheb 204 57
Karlovy Vary 225 90
Sokolov 129 22




Ustecky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6

Décin
Chomutov
Litoméfice
Louny

Most

Teplice

Usti nad Labem

239
253
200
168
151
228
681

65
71
61
50
45
48
370




Liberecky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Ceska Lipa 164 44
Jablonec nad Nisou 121 33
Liberec 392 111
Semily 142 40




Kralovéhradecky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Hradec Kralové 420 86
Ji¢in 173 49
Nachod 288 72
Rychnov nad KnézZnou 93 27
Trutnov 230 66




Pardubicky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Chrudim 213 56
Pardubice 328 97
Svitavy 195 49
Usti nad Orlici 407 128




Kraj Vysoc€ina

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Havli¢kav Brod 257 73
Jihlava 292 89
Pelhfimov 244 56
Trebi¢ 173 51
Zdér nad Séazavou 299 68




Jihomoravsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6

Blansko
Brno-mésto
Brno-venkov
Breclav
Hodonin
VySkov
Znojmo

193
753
298
220
338
133
131

44
231
58
61
98
37
36




Olomoucky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6
Jesenik 34 13
Olomouc 433 102
Prostéjov 172 41
Prerov 220 54
Sumperk 174 50




Zlinsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Kroméfiz 161 44
Uherské Hradisté 297 89
Vsetin 294 82
Zlin 352 77




Moravskoslezsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Bruntal 153 36
Frydek-Mistek 316 71
Karvina 292 84
Novy Ji¢in 290 74
Opava 231 60
Ostrava-mésto 706 213




CR celkem

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
5 6
Praha 3176 1208
BeneSov 285 91
Beroun 164 45
Kladno 241 64
Kolin 104 30
Kutna Hora 135 36
Mélnik 124 24
Mlada Boleslav 184 45
Nymburk 152 51
Praha-vychod 409 158
Praha-zépad 154 35
Pribram 184 42
Rakovnik 62 20
Ceské Budéjovice 497 141
Cesky Krumlov 180 53
JindfichGv Hradec 133 40
Pisek 207 57
Prachatice 77 23
Strakonice 207 62
Tabor 339 94
Domazlice 174 45
Klatovy 226 59




Plzen-mésto
Plzeni-jih
Plzen-sever
Rokycany
Tachov

Cheb

Karlovy Vary
Sokolov

Décin
Chomutov
Litoméfice
Louny

Most

Teplice

Usti nad Labem
Ceska Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou
Liberec

Semily

Hradec Kralové
Ji¢in

Nachod
Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov
Chrudim
Pardubice
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Havli¢kav Brod
Jihlava
Pelhfimov
Trebic

605
160
162
142
171
204
225
129
239
253
200
168
151
228
681
164
121
392
142
420
173
288

93
230
213
328
195
407
257
292
244
173

175
56
42
29
46
57
90
22
65
71
61
50
45
48

370
44
33

111
40
86
49
72
27
66
56
97
49

128
73
89
56
51



Zdar nad Sazavou 299 68

Blansko 193 44
Brno-mésto 753 231
Brno-venkov 298 58
Breclav 220 61
Hodonin 338 98
Vyskov 133 37
Znojmo 131 36
Jesenik 34 13
Olomouc 433 102
Prostéjov 172 41
Prerov 220 54
Sumperk 174 50
Kroméfiz 161 44
Uherské Hradisté 297 89
Vsetin 294 82
Zlin 352 77
Bruntal 153 36
Frydek-Mistek 316 71
Karvina 292 84
Novy Ji¢in 290 74
Opava 231 60
Ostrava-mésto 706 213

*) Od roku 2013 doslo ke zvyseni po¢tu nemocensky pojisténych osob v okrese Jesenik. Narst poctu pojisténcl souvisi se zfizenim jedné
centralni mzdové Udtarny na kontaktnim pracovisti Uradu prace CR v Jeseniku pro provadéni mzdového udetnictvi péstount v celé CR.

*) Since 2013 the number of sickness insured persons in the Jesenik District has increased. The increase in the number of the sickness
insured related to the establishing of a central payroll department for processing of payroll accounting of fosters of the whole CR at the contact
workplace of the Labour Office of the CR in Jesenik.



